
Secunderabad - Barauni Special Fare Special/X07009 - Exp - SCR 
R/Raipur Junction to GAYA/Gaya Junction 
16h 35m - 903 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 22:15 0 1 0 73 536 SCR
2 KZJ Kazipet Junction 00:03 00:05 2m 1 2 132 81 286 SCR
3 RDM Ramagundam 01:14 01:15 1m 1 2 225 64 170 SCR
4 MCI Manchiryal 01:28 01:29 1m 1 2 238 60 159 SCR
5 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 02:27 02:28 1m 1 2 297 34 184 SCR
6 BPQ Balharshah 04:30 04:40 10m 0 2 367 66 346 CR
7 NGP Nagpur Junction 07:50 08:00 10m 0 2 575 71 309 CR
8 G Gondia Junction 09:50 09:52 2m 4 2 705 66 311 SECR
9 DURG Durg Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 0 2 840 67 317 SECR
10 R Raipur Junction 12:35 12:40 5m 0 2 877 60 315 SECR
11 BSP Bilaspur Junction 14:30 14:45 15m 2 988 68 SECR
12 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 17:45 17:47 2m 0 2 1192 78 231 SER
13 ROU Rourkela Junction 19:05 19:20 15m 0 2 1293 53 218 SER
14 HTE Hatia 22:25 22:30 5m 2 1457 28 650 SER
15 RNC Ranchi Junction 22:45 23:00 15m 2 1464 51 629 SER
16 MURI Muri Junction 00:10 00:15 5m 1 3 1524 49 251 SER
17 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 01:20 01:30 10m 1 3 1577 39 241 SER
18 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 02:20 02:25 5m 4 3 1609 72 235 ECR
19 PNME Parasnath 02:40 02:42 2m 3 3 1627 78 278 ECR
20 KQR Koderma Junction 03:40 03:42 2m 0 3 1703 50 397 ECR
21 GAYA Gaya Junction 05:15 05:40 25m 7 3 1780 42 109 ECR
22 NWD Nawada 07:05 07:07 2m 2 3 1839 46 93 ECR
23 KIUL Kiul Junction 08:40 08:45 5m 5 3 1909 49 153 ECR
24 JMP Jamalpur Junction 09:40 09:50 10m 1 3 1955 17 39 ER
25 MGR Munger (Monghyr) 10:15 10:20 5m 2 3 1962 33 59 ER
26 SKJ Sahibpur Kamal Junction 10:43 10:45 2m 1 3 1975 81 32 ECR
27 BGS Begusarai 11:05 11:07 2m 1 3 2001 28 42 ECR
28 BJU Barauni Junction 11:40 0 3 2017 - 48 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (18:14)

May 27 2024 (18:14)

1

1


